A5BR-BC001.00
BIRDCAGE®SERIES
SUBMERSIBLE LEVEL TRANSMITTERSUBMERSIBLE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
MODEL BC001MODEL BC001
The Patented Birdcage design provides a heavy duty 316 stainless steel protective stand off plate that protects
the flush diaphragm from clogging.
477 Commerce Way, Suite 109, Longwood, FL 32750
Tel. (877) 677-8899 • Fax (407) 657-6622 • brsales@blueribboncorp.com • www.blueribboncorp.com

MODEL PRESSURE RANGE CABLE LENGTH
● ● ●/●/●
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
MODEL:  BC001  4-20mA
PRESSURE RANGE
BLUE RIBBON Sales & Services Corp.
CABLE
AA  40’ Poly Urethane Cable (Standard)
AA-CZ Alternate Length of Cable
AA/CT 40’ Tefzel Cable (Standard)
AA/VDC 0-5 VDC
(Custom lengths of cable available upon request)
ORDER CODE
-
-